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 1  Dyer, Michael T  BD  -  1850  3825   7w  1  14b  1  16w  1  4b  0  2w  0  3  5 

 2  Bucher, Goetz  BD  -  1842  22352   8b  1  5w  1  3b  1  12w  1  1b  1  5  5 

 3  Voghouey, Bahool  GMBD  -  1719  18307   9w  1  18b  1  2w  0   L  0   V  0  2  4 

 4  Smith, Antony V  BDPY  -  1716  19550   10b  1  12w  ½  17b  1  1w  1  6b  ½  4  5 

 5  Moody, Alex  BD  NEW  1712  25819   11w  1  2b  0  14w  ½  16b  ½  18w  ½  2½  5 

 6  Burt, J Mel  BD  -  1700  3365   12b  0  13w  1  21b  1  10w  1  4w  ½  3½  5 

 7  Callison, J Stuart  BD  -  1664  3390   1b  0   W  1  12b  0   L  0   V  0  1  4 

 8  Kerridge, Simon  BD  -  1426  15294   2w  0  9b  1  20w  1  22b  1  11w  1  4  5 

 9  Goodall, Alistair  BD  -  1367  4115   3b  0  8w  0  19b  ½   B  ½  21b  1  2  5 

 10  Stokes, Brian  BD  -  1292  14015   4w  0  20b  1  18w  1  6b  0  16w  0  2  5 

 11  Billcliff, Niels  BD  -  1282  24917   5b  0  17w  1  24b  1   W  1  8b  0  3  5 

 12  English, Ian  BD  -  1260  17347   6w  1  4b  ½  7w  1  2b  0  14w  0  2½  5 

 13  Lee, John  BD  -  1187  23070   18w  0  6b  0  23w  1  20b  1  22w  1  3  5 

 14  Anderson, Stuart  BD  -  0  25830   19b  1  1w  0  5b  ½  21w  1  12b  1  3½  5 

 15  Kang, Chun-Xien  BD  J16  959  25766    L  0   L  0   L  0   V  0   V  0  0  3 

 16  McCue, Callum  BD  -  0  18374   21b  1  19w  1  1b  0  5w  ½  10b  1  3½  5 

 17  Chadha, Sambhav  GA  J12  827  24151   22w  1  11b  0  4w  0  23b  1  20w  1  3  5 

 18  Billcliff, Matthew  LZBD  J14  745  23999   13b  1  3w  0  10b  0  24w  1  5b  ½  2½  5 

 19  Maheshwari, Ritvik  G2LZ  J10  742  24287   14w  0  16b  0  9w  ½   W  1  23w  1  2½  5 

 20  Stratulat, Vlad  BD  J11  0  26261    W  1  10w  0  8b  0  13w  0  17b  0  1  5 

 21  Duffy, Eugene  BD  -  489  24288   16w  0  23b  1  6w  0  14b  0  9w  0  1  5 

 22  Kearney, Liam  BD  J10  0  27074   17b  0  24w  1   W  1  8w  0  13b  0  2  5 

 23  Sevic, Alex  G2  J 9  204  26318    B  ½  21w  0  13b  0  17w  0  19b  0  ½  5 

 24  Gajree, Ritvik  BD  J 8  0  27075    V  0  22b  0  11w  0  18b  0   B  ½  ½  4 
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  Grading Performance 

 Pool   Name   Club   Status   Grade   PNUM  Pts  Plyd  Opps  Act  Plyd  Exp  Diff  Perf  
   2   Bucher, Goetz   BD   -   1842   22352   5   5   1638   5   5   3.634   1.366   2038  
  

 4   Smith, Antony V   BDPY   -   1716   19550   4   5   1500   3   4   2.675   0.325   1741  
  

 8   Kerridge, Simon   BD   -   1426   15294   4   5   1375   2   3   1.359   0.641   1568  
  

 6   Burt, J Mel   BD   -   1700   3365   3½   5   1383   2½   4   3.233   -0.733   1533  
  

 16   McCue, Callum   BD   -   0   18374   3½   5   1245   3½   5   0   0   1395  
  

 14   Anderson, Stuart   BD   -   0   25830   3½   5   1240   3½   5   0   0   1390  
  

 1   Dyer, Michael T   BD   -   1850   3825   3   5   1624   3   5   3.772   -0.772   1696  
  

 11   Billcliff, Niels   BD   -   1282   24917   3   5   1352   1   3   1.267   -0.267   1230  
  

 13   Lee, John   BD   -   1187   23070   3   5   1002   1   3   1.881   -0.881   1002  
  

 17   Chadha, Sambhav   GA   J12   827   24151   3   5   855   2   3   1.843   0.157   855  
  

 12   English, Ian   BD   -   1260   17347   2½   5   1574   2½   5   0.870   1.630   1574  
  

 5   Moody, Alex   BD   NEW   1712   25819   2½   5   1418   2½   5   3.996   -1.496   1418  
  

 18   Billcliff, Matthew   LZBD   J14   745   23999   2½   5   1145   1½   3   0.246   1.254   1054  
  

 19   Maheshwari, Ritvik   G2LZ   J10   742   24287   2½   5   942   1½   4   1.164   0.336   851  
  

 3   Voghouey, Bahool   GMBD   -   1719   18307   2   4   1509   1   2   1.219   -0.219   1631  
  

 10   Stokes, Brian   BD   -   1292   14015   2   5   1282   1   4   1.652   -0.652   1210  
  

 9   Goodall, Alistair   BD   -   1367   4115   2   5   1270   ½   3   1.446   -0.946   1179  
  

 22   Kearney, Liam   BD   J10   0   27074   2   5   1187   0   3   0   0   786  
  

 7   Callison, J Stuart   BD   -   1664   3390   1   4   1557   0   2   1.178   -1.178   1157  
  

 20   Stratulat, Vlad   BD   J11   0   26261   1   5   1052   0   4   0   0   652  
  

 21   Duffy, Eugene   BD   -   489   24288   1   5   776   1   1   0.717   0.283   535  
  

 24   Gajree, Ritvik   BD   J 8   0   27075   ½   4   1064   0   2   0   0   663  
  

 23   Sevic, Alex   G2   J 9   204   26318   ½   5   575   0   2   0.243   -0.243   175  
  

 15   Kang, Chun-Xien   BD   J16   959   25766   0   3      0   0   0.000   0.000   -  
  

 

Goetz Bucher wins the Chamionship  and Callum McCue wins the Grading Prize 


